' CRICKET AUSTRALIA

OTES (DLS SCORES, POWERPLAY OVERS, SUBSTITUTES): UMPIRES
3rd UMP. REFEREE
MATCH v 4th UMP.
CAPTAINS
AT ON WKT-KEEPERS
12th PLAYER
INNINGS OF TOSS WON BY
TEAM BATTING FIRST
COMPETITION DATE SCORERS
T"':E T")“STE mins| 50 | 100 BATTER RUNS AS SCORED HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS [Baus | 4's | 6's
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
BYES LEG-BYES WIDES NO-BALLS TOTAL SUNDRIES
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
FALL OF WICKET ;
TTER OUT
TTER N.O.
ARTNERSHIP : INNINGS TIME|
NS/BALLS ] | | | | | | MINS
SCORE AT OVER PENALTY EXTRAS TOTAL PENALTIES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL
MILESTONES
19 (2012112223 |24 (25| 26 | 27 | 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 nRie
37 138(39]40 )41 142 |43 | 44 | 45 46 | 47 | 48 | 49 50 SUPER OVERS &
T l T POINTS:-HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
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